DF
1. Dulovcova Ivana
2. Stachova Daniela
3. Flasarova Kristyna
4. Psenickova Eva
5. Simkova Petra

D-10

1. Dulovcova Michaela
2. Loukotova Anezka

D-12
1. Loukotova Veronika
2. Hurkova Michaela
3. Cyprova. Eliska
4. Kovarickova Adela

D-14
1. Soudkova Sarka
2. Soudkova Martina
MS Blazek St.

D-16
1. Hejzlarova Iva

D-18
1. Koblizkova Klara

D-20
1. Cernocka Marketa
Stastna Hana

D21
1. Koblizkova Lenka
2. Dulovcova Marie
3. Vejvodova Mirka
4., Ashova Hana
5. Packova Jana

Technické vysledky :

KRE9151
VCB9270
KCK9054
CCB9251
CCB

KREB8852
BLA8851

BLA8651
CST8651
KRE8751
KRE8752

CCB8451
CCB8551
JUP2401

VCB8251

TJHB051

TJH7951
TJH7952

TJH7651
KRE7051
OPT5751
OCB7051
TJH7653
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D35-

Zelenkova Eugenie
Hejzlarova Vladimira
Soudkova Alena

. Moravcova Jirina
Troupova Vladena
Ruzickova Jana
Kovarickova Darja
Cernocka Ludmila
Stachova Alena
Flasarova Marie

W -Jo Ul W

D45~
1. Sklarova Lenka
. Frankova Dagmar
. Hruba Vera
. Bouckova Ludmila

Radova Vera
P

2
3
4v
5
H
Kupka Jan
Kupka Filip

. Novak Lukas
Eiselt Zbynek
Kouba Petr
Troup Pavel
Psenicka Jiri
Urban Petr

W doauUtd W e

H-10
1. Kodeda Stepan
2. Stach Daniel
3. Stach Martin

H-12

Flasar Jan |
Hosek Radim
Ruzicka Ales
Hejzlar Stepan
. Kalianko Jan
Sandera Josef
Ostry Vaclav
Jirku Michal
Boucek Vaclav

W ~J U WN

1. Hejzlar Jan

2. Macha Jaroslav

3. Ruzicka Vit

4. Blazek Ondrej

5. Kovaricek Petr
Bezdeka Mir.

1. Vojtech Jaroslav
2. Cernocky Petr

KTA5951
VCB5651
CCB5851
KRE5751
KRE6351
BLA5851
KRE6352
TJH5651
VCB6370
KCK5756

CCB
CCB7251
CCB5852
OCB4351
CCB

VCB
VCB
CCB
PCB9201
KRE9S001
KRE8901
CCB9001
CCB8901

VPM
VCB8803
VCB8920

KCK8612
CCB8701
BLA8601
vCB8601
PVD8701
KREB701
KRE8702
KRE8601
OCB8701

VCB8501
PVD8501
BLAB401
JUP8401
KREB8501
PVD

PVD8201
TJH8201
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H-18
1. Blabla Zdenek
2. Kupka Lukas
3. Cypro Vaclav
Moravec Kamil

H-20

1. Prosek Michal
Korecky Miroslav
H21

Hejzlar Josef
Zimermann Pavel
Blahuta Marek
Pelc Vaclav
Hrzina Pavel
Mares Ladislav
Pesta Jiri
Zizka Premysl
Dolezel Antonin
Dolezel Tomas
Brozka Martin
Teringl Radek

WJNUTd WNRFN

1. Blabla Zdenek

2. Psenicka Jiri

3. Hosek Lubomir

4. Soudek Vojtech

5. Psenicka Miroslav
6. Mrazik Karel

7. Stach Karel

8. Rychtecky Josef
9. Ruzicka Miroslav
10. Kufner Jan
Korecky Miroslav
Loukota Miroslav
Dolezel Antonin

H45-

. Moravec Milos
Kodeda Olda
Trs Jan

Ash Chris
Urban Petr
Tobias Jiri

OO WN

H55-
1. Pich Josef
2. Boucek Vaclav
3. Stindl Vladislav
4. Reidinger Antonin
5. Silhanek Jaromir
Nekovar Hynek

PCB8101
KRE8003
KRES001
KRE8002

SJI7823
CCB7901

VCB5601
KRE6401
TJH7301
CST6702
TJH7502
MIL7202
MIL7201
MIL7301
KTA7501
KTA7701
VCB6901
VCB6502

PCB5901
CCB6301
CCB6101
CCB5601
CCB6102
KRE5901
VCB5903
VCB4801
BLA5801
CET6201
CCB5501
BLA6301
KTA5401

KRES5301
VPM

KRE5201
0OCB5801
CCB6501
CCB6302

CST4002
OCB4101
KRE3701
PVD3101
PCB3701
CCB
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